
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-206. Exam Schedule

Fri, 24 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Ivanov A.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-211  Kirko D.L.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-401, S19-402  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-401, B19-402  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 02 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Business Processes Modeling Tools  M19-703  Okropishin A.E.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-403  Savin V.Y.
Wed, 03 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-403, S18-401  Klinduhov V.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  M19-502  Berezkin E.F.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-302  Yudin I.A., Baryshev G.K.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-202  Savin V.Y.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-403, S18-401  Klinduhov V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-402, S18-402  Klinduhov V.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-403  Savin V.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-503  Rezvanov R.R.
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-505  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-505  Kamynin V.L.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-201, B17-211, B17-221  Shilnikov K.E.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S19-401, S19-402  Oblizina S.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B19-515  Gusev A.I.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  M19-SH03

 Kozhevnikov D.E.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  S17-101  Arhangelskaya I.V.,

Arhangelskiy A.I.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-106  Urin M.G., Muraviev S.E.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S18-712  Martinkus P.P.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M19-SH01, M19-SH04

 Volfengagen V.E.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  B17-201, B17-211, B17-221  Marinyuk V.V.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-601  Maslennikov V.V.
Fri, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  B17-V01  Marinyuk V.V.


